LEVEL TEN

MEDUSA

SKY BAR

This temptress, sorceress, and serpentine
set in stone, invites you sky-high for
potent potions that charm the soul.
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Classic Flute
Prosecco, Cognac, Angostura bitters, white sugar cube

Date Night
Laphroaig 10 single malt whisky, homemade clear dates syrup,
aromatic bitters

Rum Passion
Spiced rum, Southern Comfort, passion fruit purée, homemade
sweet & sour mix

Medusa Bite
Cognac, St Germain, pear juice, homemade spiced honey syrup,
citrus, soda

Gorgon’s Gaze
Gin, Martini Bianco, ginger syrup, passion fruit purée, citrus

Passiflora
Jack Daniel’s, peach schnapps, almond homemade clear dates
syrup, grapefruit juice, citrus, egg white

Serpent’s Kiss
Gin, dark rum, fresh mint, citrus, strawberry foam

Spiced Mamacita
Tequila, homemade rose mango syrup, grapefruit juice, citrus,
tonic water

Riccardo Aged Negroni
Barrel-aged Gin, Antica Formula, Campari, red wine reduction

Cappuccino Martini
Vodka, Irish cream, espresso

MEDUSA

12.50

11.00
10.00
12.00

11.50

11.00

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50



COCKTAILS WITH A VIEW

Snakes Eggs

Low fat milk, grenadine, espresso, caviar

Split Tongue
Pineapple juice, almond syrup, blue curacao, lemon juice

Medusa Bite
Pear juice, Watermelon purée, lemon juice, mango purée,

egg white

No Poison
Apple juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice, watermelon purée

75cl

75cl

FRANCE

Brut Impérial Moét Et Chandon, Champagne
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier & Chardonnay. It has a pale golden colour with
fine bubbles and aromas of citrus, apple, pear, brioche and nuts. On the
palate, it is dry, crisp and refreshing, with a balanced acidity and a long
finish.

Bollinger Spécial Cuvée, Champagne

A golden colour, distinctive of black grape varieties, very fine bubbles. A

beautiful aromatic complexity of ripe fruit and spicy aromas with hints of
roasted apples, apple compote and peaches. To the palate, it is a subtle

combination of structure, length and vivacity, bubbles like velvet, having
pear, brioche and spicy aromas. Notes of fresh walnut.

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

105.00

115.00



75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

MEDUSA

FRANCE

Bollinger Rosé Brut, Champagne

To the palate it is a subtle combination of structure, length and
vivacity, with a tannic finish due to the adjunction of red wine bubbles
as fine as velvet. Flavours of wild berries.

Cuvée 2013 Dom Pérignon, Champagne

Pinot Noir & Chardonnay. Orange-coloured fruit, apricots, mango and
orange along with lemon syrup and delicate red fruits, the palate has
detail and length with some trademark Dom Pérignon smokiness. There
is immediate pleasure here, although cellaring will let some of the
inner complexity unfurl, revealing this among the finest Dom Pérignon
releases of recent times.

Blanc Des Blancs Ruinart, Champagne
Chardonnay. Pale yellow gold with tiny persistent bubbles. Lemon,
pineapple, ginger notes with hints of honey and brioche. Apple, lemon,
pear, almond, chalky minerality and subtle yeast notes.

Rosé Ruinart, Champagne

The nose of this champagne is very fine, marked with subtle and fresh
aromas of cherries and crunchy red fruits, along with finer fragrances
of rose and pomegranate. On the palate, this rosé from the House of
Ruinart is balanced, fruity and deliciously fresh with great suppleness
and freshness.

ITALY

Fontanafredda — Moscato D’asti Le Fronde
Characterized by a yellow straw colour, the nose opens with fragrant
aromas of musk, black locust and orange blossom flowers, enriched
with persistent hints of sag and honey. On the palate it is sweet

and elegant, balanced, with honeyed and freshly picked grapes and
nuances.

165.00

390.00

145.00

195.00

7.50 33.00



75cl

75cl

75cl

PICK YOUR POISON

ITALY

Cipriani Prosecco Doc Extra Dry 8.00
Pale straw yellow with greenish glints. Intense, fruity, with hints

of golden apple and lemon; prevailing floral notes of wisteria and

acacia. Fresh, well structured, pleasant and harmonious on the

palate.

SPAIN

Segura Viudas - Cava Reserva Heredad 7.50
Aromas and flavours of butter, roasted nuts, nectarine, and grassy

earth with a supple, vibrant, effervescent, dry yet fruity medium

body and a tingling, long finish with accents of clementine, green

apple, and limestone.

MALTA

Cassar De Malte

A traditional method sparkling wine made from Chardonnay, with
rich and complex notes of toasted bread, honey and citrus fruit, a
fresh acidity and creamy mousse.

165.00

390.00

49.00
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0,71

1,751
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1,51

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

1,01

0,71

0,51

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

Beluga Noble
Belvedere
Belvedere
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Grey Goose
Absolut Elyx

Stolichnaya Elit

Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10

Gin Mare

Mokey 47

Malfy Con Arancia
Malfy con Limone
Malfy Originale

Malfy Rosa

MEDUSA

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

8.00

6.00

6.00

= Selection of six (25cl) mixers are included when purchasing a bottle of spirit

m  €1.50 mixer charge applies when purchasing shots

m Prices inclusive of VAT

110.00

110.00

280.00

110.00

110.00

280.00

110.00

145.00

90.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

110.00

145.00

120.00

120.00



0,71

0,71

1,01

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,7

0,71

0,71

= Selection of six (25cl) mixers are included when purchasing a bottle of spirit

SEDUCE YOUR SENSENS

Ron Zacapa 23 YO

Ron Zacapa XO

Bacardi Superior

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Pyrat XO

El Pasador de Oro XO
Havana Club Selecion de Maestros
Mount Gay Black Pearl
Don Papa 7 Years
Plantation Gran Anejo
Plantation Guyana
Plantation Gran Jamacia
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Fiji

Plantation Peru

Phantom Panama

Phantom Guatemala 4YO

Macchu

m  €1.50 mixer charge applies when purchasing shots
m Prices inclusive of VAT

10.00

25.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

185.00

375.00

110.00

90.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

8.00



0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Patron Platinum

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12YO

Monkey Shoulder

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

MEDUSA

10.00

12.00

18.00

10.00

10.00

12.00

25.50

8.50

25.00

8.00

8.00

4.50

5.50

= Selection of six (25cl) mixers are included when purchasing a bottle of spirit
m  €1.50 mixer charge applies when purchasing shots
m Prices inclusive of VAT

185.00

225.00

275.00

185.00

185.00

225.00

375.00

145.00

375.00

145.00

145.00

90.00

100.00



SOME THINGS TASTE
BETTER IN THE SKY

0,71 Jura 10 YO 8.00 145.00
0,71 Jura 18 YO 12.00 295.00
0,71 Glenmorangie 10 YO 8.00 145.00
0,71 Glenmorangie 18 YO 18.00 275.00
0,71 Macallan 12 YO 14.00 245.00
0,71 Glenfiddich 12 YO 8.00 145.00
0,71 Glenfiddich 18 YO 12.00 295.00
0,71 Lagavulin 16 YO 12.00 295.00
0,71 Laphroaig 10 YO 8.00 145.00
0,71 Talisker 10 YO 8.00 145.00
1,01 Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 8.00 145.00
0,71 Maker’s Mark 5.50 110.00
0,71 Woodford Reserve 6.00 120.00
0,71 Four Roses Single Barrel 8.00 145.00

0}_4 B%

r P4
= Selection of six (25cl) mixers are included when purchasing a bottle of spirit “\l’sL "Q/

m  €1.50 mixer charge applies when purchasing shots
m Prices inclusive of VAT



0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

0,71

Nikka Pure Malt

Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Rizz Grappa Amarone

Lazzaroni Grappi di Bordo

Graham’s Tawny 30 YO

Ruby Port

Bertola 12 YO Oloroso

MEDUSA

12.00

40.00

8.00

22.00

8.00

22.00

6.00

8.00

= Selection of six (25cl) mixers are included when purchasing a bottle of spirit

m  €1.50 mixer charge applies when purchasing shots

m Prices inclusive of VAT

225.00

395.00

145.00

325.00

145.00

325.00

120.00

145.00

30.00

4.50

8.00



DRIPPING WITH

INTRIGUE
0,71 Amaretto Disaronno Originale 5.50
0,71 Bailey’s Irish Cream 5.50
0,71 Cointreau 5.50
0,71 Drambuie 5.50
0,71 Grand Marnier 5.50
0,71 Campari 5.50
0,71 Aperol 5.50
0,71 Averna 5.50
0,71 Jagermeister 5.50
0,71 Amaro Montenegro 5.50
0,751 Lillet Blanc 5.50
0,751 Noilly Prat 5.50
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= Selection of six (25cl) mixers are included when purchasing a bottle of spirit IS

m  €1.50 mixer charge applies when purchasing shots
m Prices inclusive of VAT



330ml

250ml

250ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

250ml

250ml

330ml

330ml

Corona

Cisk Excel

Cisk

Rock’n’Roll craft beer
Nora Italian Craft
Birra Nazionale
Grimbergen Blonde

Grimbergen Double Ambree

Baby Guiness
Kalhua, Baileys

B52
Kalhua, Baileys, Grand Marnier

Slippery Nipples
Sambuca, Baileys, Granedin

Brain Damage
Sambuca, Baileys, Granedin

Blue Kamakazi
Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemon juice

= Prices inclusive of VAT

MEDUSA

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

4.50

4.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00



UNVEIL THE
EXTRAORDINARY

MALTA

75cl Blanc De Cheval
Fresh and zesty aromas of citrus, apple, and a hint of tropical fruit,
this Estate Chardonnay finishes with a savoury and herbal salinity.

75cl Isis Chardonnay
Isis has a brilliant, straw-yellow colour with a pale green rim; a
fresh, complex bouquet of grapefruit and other exotic white fruits
with gentle floral notes; and well-structured, citrus taste with a
long, pleasantly acidic, aftertaste.

75cl 1919 Girgentina - Chardonnay Moscato
Dry and aromatic with notes of pear, peach and a floral orange
blossom, and an elegant and long finish.

75cl Markus Divinus - Zafrana
Zafrana, meaning saffron, is a blend of the old vine Girgentina
from Ghemieri and Sauvignon Blanc from Siggiewi. A beautiful,
fresh and aromatic Mediterranean wine, to be drunk as an aperitif
or with meze and light seafood dishes.

ITALY

75¢l Chardonnay Langhe Doc Rinato
Pale straw-yellow with greenish glints. Intense, fruity, hints of
golden apple and lemon; prevailing floral notes, wisteria acacia.
Fresh, well-structured, and pleasantly harmonious on the palate.

75¢l Muller - Thurgau
A well-known German grape variety, Miller-Thurgau is appreciated
for its fresh fruit and delicately floral nature, light notes of nutmeg
and vibrant acidity.

m Prices inclusive of VAT

700

43.00

43.00

29.00

79.00

65.00

45.00



MEDUSA

ITALY

75cl Greco Di Tufo Docg
Hints of apricot, pear, apple, and ferns. Excellent smoothness and
flavour. Immediate and straightforward, it leaves the palate tingly
fresh.

75cl Zibibbo Bio Alcesti
Zibibbo. A straw yellow coloured wine with green reflections,
it is clear and persuasive, fruity with notes typical of our
Mediterranean climate, fresh and rich.

FRANCE

75cl Pouilly Fumé ‘Les Duchesses’
On the nose it has intense aromas of grapefruit and white flowers
while on the palate it is light to medium bodied with a crisp
acidity, bright citrus flavours and flinty minerality.

75cl Chablis
A dry chardonnay with a floral and fresh citrus nose, excellent
acidity, and a mineral finish.

75cl Fat Bastard, Sauvignon Blanc
Elegant and powerful aromas of grapefruit and boxwood. Enticing
grapefruit and fresh exotic fruit flavours. A pronounced, crisp
acidity followed by a long and round finish.

SPAIN

75cl El Miracle No3
Delicious medium dry white wine from Valencia, Spain. Grapes
include Macabeo, Merseguera, Malvasia, and Moscatel. Notes of
sweet basil, melon, lemon citrus, and mild green apple. A nice
acidity with refreshing sweetness and medium dry finish.

m Prices inclusive of VAT

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

29.00

29.00

69.00

75.00

29.00

29.00



75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

INCREDIBLE DRINKS
PAIRED WITH A VIEW

GREECE

Domaine Sigalas - Assyrtiko

Pale lemon colour. Intense minerality on the nose complemented
by aromas of stone fruits and citrus fruits (mostly peach and
lemon), and floral notes in the background. The rich palate is
further enhanced by the vibrant acidity and a saline-forward
character. Long aftertaste following the aromas of the nose. A
wine for early consumption or cellaring.

LEBANON

Chateau Ksara, Blanc De Blancs

Balanced with crisp acidity, lush fruit and a rounded body, the
oak-aged chardonnay gives structure, finesse and elegance, while
the sauvignon delivers freshness, and the Semillon provides the
generous and rich mouthfeel.

MALTA

1919 Gellewza Merlot 7.00
A complex, medium-bodied wine with aromas of forest berries,

amarena cherries and distinct notes of a peppery, sweet spice.

On the palate it is very smooth with plenty of ripe, velvety tannins

and a pleasant, long finish.

Gran Cavallier Syrah Rizerva 9.00
A full-bodied red wine made from noble Syrah grapes, handpicked

from selected Maltese vines. This Rizerva has been skilfully

barrel-aged in French oak barriques and further matured in the

bottle. The result is this complex Syrah of Malta, wreathed in

black bramble and gamey flavours, with silky-smooth tannins and

a refulgent finish.

= Prices inclusive of VAT

70.00

37.00

27.00

41.00



MEDUSA

MALTA

75cl Marnisi Organic

100% organically grown grapes, aromas and flavours of black fruit,
with complex hints of leather, smoked and spice. Twelve months
ageing in French oak barrels give it a velvety finish on the palate
and excellent ageing potential.

75cl Nexus, Merlot

Nexus has a clear, deep, purple-red colour; intense, ripe, cherry
plum aromas; and rich well-structured, fruit flavours with soft
tannins and a long finish.

75cl Markus Divinus - Adon

Adon, meaning Lord and also the second name of Markus, the
winemaker’s son. Old bush Gellewza vines from Ghemieri and
new Gellewza vines from Siggiewi blended with Syrah, Merlot and
other international varieties, along with Girgentina skins. A dry,
medium bodied, complex wine, with ripe red fruit aromas, smokey
and spicy nuances and intense mineral.

ITALY

75cl Fontanafredda Barolo Serralunga

A benchmark Barolo. It has has a clear-cut, intense nose with
notes of vanilla, spices, withered roses and underbrush. The taste
is dry, but soft, full-bodied, with velvety tannins and high acidity
in balance, followed by a long-lasting finish.

75cl Primitivo Di Manduria Doc, Tombacco

Great factory complexity at smell, ranging from plum and black
currant jam to spicy notes of black pepper and rosemary. Very
intriguing notes of toasted almond and vanilla are perceived
afterwards.

Prices inclusive of VAT

7.50

49.00

49.00

86.00

85.00

32.00



ALLURE IN EVERY SIP

ITALY

75cl Guerrieri Rizzardi, Amarone Della 73.00
Valpolicella
Fruity aromas of maraschino cherries, red and blue berries and
dried plum. On the palate, fruity notes of ripe cherry, chocolate,
blackberry, woody spices and a hint of herbs. Full-bodied,
balanced and elegant.

FRANCE

75cl Chateau Lamothe Vincent, Merlot 8.00  31.00
Cabernet Franc
Black colour with crimson tints. Brimming with black fruits and
red fruit flavours, strawberry and liquorice. Spicy and toasty. Full
bodied, mouth-filling texture, with ripe and toasty tannins on the
long finish.

75cl Chateau Mont Redon, Chateauneuf-Du- 95.00
Pape
Ruby red colour of medium intensity. The scent is reminiscent of
red berries, Mediterranean herbs and has an attractive roasted
aroma, coming from the barrique ageing. On the palate it is
smooth and very juicy, with a good tannic grip and long finish.

SPAIN

75cl Gran Autocton Celler - Autocton Negre 73.00
100% Sumoll, an indigenous, rare variety from Catalonia. Earthy,
rustic, with bramble fruit and herb aromas, good acidity, medium-
bodied and fine tannic structure.

m Prices inclusive of VAT



75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

MEDUSA

LEBANON

Chateau Musar Hochar Pere Et Fils
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault & Carignan. Deep ruby colour and
an aroma of fresh hedgerow berries - bramble, blackcurrant and
cherry, also more complexity coming through later with leather
and delicate, peppery-spice notes. The flavours are similar, with
some soft vanilla, warming spice and a cocoa note.

CYPRUS

Vouni Panayia - Barba Yiannis

100% old vine maratheftiko. Deep ruby red colour with a bouquet
of graphite, cherries, dark chocolate vanilla. Full-bodied with a
well-balanced palate, ripe tannins and an intense finish.

MALTA

Isabella Guasconi, The Flirtatious

This youthful syrah rosé is a fresh, dry, medium-bodied wine,
fermented in cast stone vats, benefits from a light passage
through 500-litre oak tonneaux which contribute further to its
overall structure and personality.

1919 Gellewza - Grenache - Syrah Rosé 7.00
A dry and crisp rosé, with fresh aromas of pomegranate, ripe
cherries and a light mineral, herbaceous undertone.

m  Prices inclusive of VAT

53.00

53.00

95.00

28.00



SOAR UP TO NEW HEIGHTS

FRANCE

75cl Ultimate Provence
A unique combination of classical Provencgal raspberry, blood
orange, berry pie, fresh violet and geranium.

ITALY

75cl Cantonovo Rosé Primitivo Organic
With medium persistence and lively expression of the scents of
the Mediterranean scrub and the woods of the ‘Murgia di Bari’,
Cantonovo organic rosé wine is a proud expression. From wild
roses to rosemary.

MALTA

75cl Caravaggio Moscato
Typical intense aromas and flavours of grapes, melons and ripe
peaches underlined by distinct notes of orange blossom and a
very pleasant off dry finish.

75cl Moscato Passito
A sweet wine made from Moscato & Zibibbo using late harvested
and dried grapes. Very intense aromas of orange blossom, honey
and a delicate geranium hint, with a wonderfully balanced acidity.

= Prices inclusive of VAT

8.00

6.50

65.00

65.00

27.00

55.00






